
1 9313651 ZARIF Audrey TT JOUE LES TOURS S N32/2346 2346
2 3720303 FORT Nolwenn TT JOUE LES TOURS S N49/2229 2229
3 9137067 CHEVALLIER Clémence TT JOUE LES TOURS J3 N114/1884 1884
4 3721335 MENANTEAU Marie TT JOUE LES TOURS S N123/1864 1864
5 8611178 RICHARD Margaux TT JOUE LES TOURS J3 N179/1721 1721
6 3724759 LATOUR Héloise 4S TOURS TT J3 N203/1673 1673
7 3724070 RAKOTOBE Alienor T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S N222/1627 1627
8 3722930 JOSSET Eden TT JOUE LES TOURS J1 N257/1575 1575
9 153466 GOLAB Jeanne TT JOUE LES TOURS J2 N272/1555 1555
10 3725749 BERARD Elyne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 1321 1321
11 3726071 CAILLAUD Morgen TT PARCAY-MESLAY S 906 6B60C
12 3726014 BONSIGNE Mailys ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J1 976 27C20D
13 5429904 MEUNIER Coralie 4S TOURS T.T. J1 988 15C15D
14 3725921 HUMEZ Manon 4S TOURS T.T. J2 994 70D
15 3725454 FLEUR Montaine U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. J3 526 21D
16 3727492 GRANGE Maelys T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 515 18D

REMPLACANTE
17 3727421 BOURDIER Flavie TT CORMERY-TRUYES J3 500 11D
18 3721953 CHEVALIER Julie C.P. VEIGNE V1 992 1D10E
19 3712561 FOUQUET Sandrine T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS V2 1078 95E
20 3731597 FROGE Clara E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT S 613 54F50G
21 3725096 DOURY Angele TENNIS DE TABLE BOUCHARDAIS S 553 2F35G
22 3723249 GUERY Isabelle U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. V2 500 1F55G
23 3727141 YVON Isabelle 4S TOURS T.T. V2 500 1F13G
24 3723888 PILFERT Frederique A.S. VERETZ TT V1 555 51G
25 3726653 FARNABE Isabelle U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. V2 500 31G

1 9137067 CHEVALLIER Clémence TT JOUE LES TOURS J3 N114/1884 1884
2 8611178 RICHARD Margaux TT JOUE LES TOURS J3 N179/1721 1721
3 3724759 LATOUR Héloise 4S TOURS TT J3 N203/1673 1673
4 3722930 JOSSET Eden TT JOUE LES TOURS J1 N257/1575 1575
5 153466 GOLAB Jeanne TT JOUE LES TOURS J2 N272/1555 1555
6 3725749 BERARD Elyne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 1321 1321
7 3727975 COUCHE Soline 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1256 1256
8 3724680 COGNAULT Elsa TT JOUE LES TOURS C2 1126 1126
9 3726014 BONSIGNE Mailys ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J1 976 27C20D
10 5429904 MEUNIER Coralie 4S TOURS T.T. J1 988 15C15D
11 3725921 HUMEZ Manon 4S TOURS T.T. J2 994 70D
12 3726752 NAUD Maelis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 907 66D
13 3725827 ADAM Florine T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 880 53D65E
14 3729601 CURIAL Marie 4S TOURS T.T. C2 853 52D80E
15 3725454 FLEUR Montaine U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. J3 526 21D
16 3728279 BATAILLEAU Eloa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 739 18D80E

REMPLACANTE
17 3727492 GRANGE Maelys T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 515 18D
18 3727421 BOURDIER Flavie TT CORMERY-TRUYES J3 500 11D
19 3722754 ALDRIN Honorine T.T. MONTS ARTANNES C2 701 8D15E
20 3728757 ALQUIER Camille 4S TOURS T.T. C2 504 1D60E
21 3730046 ARNOULET-SAUZEAU Océane 4S TOURS T.T. C1 500 51E
22 3731245 BOUFFARTIGUE-ROUSSIER Sasha T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 500 1E80F
23 3732323 BOULLAIN Lilly U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. C2 500 1E

LISTE DES QUALIFIEES & REMPLACANTES

AUX FINALES DEPARTEMENTALES INDIVIDUELLES 

SENIORS DAMES

JUNIORS FILLES



1 3727975 COUCHE Soline 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1256 1256
2 3724680 COGNAULT Elsa TT JOUE LES TOURS C2 1126 1126
3 2813025 CENDRIER Chloé 4S TOURS T.T. M2 813 813
4 3727891 BOCQUET Lou-Anne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 869 70D30E
5 3726752 NAUD Maelis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 907 66D
6 3727799 MENARD Chlea T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 832 58D80E
7 3725827 ADAM Florine T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 880 53D65E
8 3729601 CURIAL Marie 4S TOURS T.T. C2 853 52D80E
9 3728279 BATAILLEAU Eloa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 739 18D80E
10 3722754 ALDRIN Honorine T.T. MONTS ARTANNES C2 701 8D15E
11 3729243 CAJLAKOVIC Elma T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 794 1D85E
12 3728757 ALQUIER Camille 4S TOURS T.T. C2 504 1D60E
13 3730046 ARNOULET-SAUZEAU Océane 4S TOURS T.T. C1 500 51E
14 3731304 GABILLET Marwa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 535 3E30F
15 3728028 CLAVIER Violette ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 636 2E65F
16 3726980 ROCHARD Louna T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 566 1E90F

REMPLACANTES
17 3731245 BOUFFARTIGUE-ROUSSIER Sasha T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 500 1E80F
18 3732323 BOULLAIN Lilly U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. C2 500 1E
19 3728078 PAYET Lila A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS M2 500 87F
20 3726530 MORALES Lou Antoinette 4S TOURS T.T. M2 500 32F
21 3730375 LANDAS Andrea 4S TOURS T.T. M1 555 26F
22 3730536 RENAULT Stella U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. M1 500 9F
23 3732138 BENOIT Ambre 4S TOURS T.T. M2 500 1F

1 2813025 CENDRIER Chloé 4S TOURS T.T. M2 813 813
2 3727891 BOCQUET Lou-Anne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 869 70D30E
3 3727799 MENARD Chlea T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 832 58D80E
4 3729243 CAJLAKOVIC Elma T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 794 1D85E
5 3731304 GABILLET Marwa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 535 3E30F
6 3728028 CLAVIER Violette ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 636 2E65F
7 3726980 ROCHARD Louna T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 566 1E90F
8 3728078 PAYET Lila A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS M2 500 87F
9 3728555 MAJERI Yasmine ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 610 80F
10 3726530 MORALES Lou Antoinette 4S TOURS T.T. M2 500 32F
11 3730375 LANDAS Andrea 4S TOURS T.T. M1 555 26F
12 3728523 AUDIGER Louanne 4S TOURS T.T. B1 547 21F65G
13 3730536 RENAULT Stella U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. M1 500 9F
14 3726978 LARCHER-ORY Louise 4S TOURS T.T. B2 522 4F40G
15 3730219 CHIGNAGUET Ambre U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 500 1F45G
16 3730998 BEHLOUL Sara 4S TOURS T.T. B1 500 1F10G

REMPLACANTES
17 3729146 ROCHARD Enora T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 500 1F10G
18 3732138 BENOIT Ambre 4S TOURS T.T. M2 500 1F

MINIMES FILLES

CADETTES



1 3728555 MAJERI Yasmine ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 610 80F
2 3728523 AUDIGER Louanne 4S TOURS T.T. B1 547 21F65G
3 3726978 LARCHER-ORY Louise 4S TOURS T.T. B2 522 4F40G
4 3730219 CHIGNAGUET Ambre U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 500 1F45G
5 3730998 BEHLOUL Sara 4S TOURS T.T. B1 500 1F10G
6 3729146 ROCHARD Enora T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 500 1F10G

1 3730219 CHIGNAGUET Ambre U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 500 1F45G
2 3729146 ROCHARD Enora T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 500 1F10G

BENJAMINES

POUSSINES



EN POULES
1 836553 ANGLES Enzo 4S TOURS TT S 3128 3128
2 3720450 BARDET Lilian 4S TOURS TT S 2881 2881
3 1420068 ANQUETIL Quentin 4S TOURS TT J2 2293 2293
4 1420067 ANQUETIL Mathis 4S TOURS TT J2 2160 2160
5 2811653 BLOT Martin 4S TOURS T.T. S 2300 1A12B
6 5960464 BERTHIER Clement T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 1930 48B
7 376093 GUILLOT Romain A.S. FONDETTES S 1856 34B
8 4925664 GODIN Nathan A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE S 1668 7B31C
9 9239192 WOLINER Romain 4S TOURS T.T. S 1663 1B32C
10 379530 GACHET Cedric TT CORMERY-TRUYES S 1661 82C
11 3728869 MEJDOUBI Billal T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 1490 66C74D
12 8313932 RIGAUD Mathis 4S TOURS T.T. S 1569 34C1D
13 3724431 DESPREZ Aurian US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE S 1351 12C60D
14 7712619 CHERON Pierre A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE S 1199 9C80D75E
15 418450 GELY David A.S. SAVONNIERES V1 1399 9C45D
16 3721764 COGNAULT Samuel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 1669 8C42D
17 3727776 PINEL Gatien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 1642 8C7D
18 323177 VATIN Fabrice TTC du LOCHOIS S 1264 5C70D
19 3712631 BAUDOUIN Michael A.S. VERETZ TT V2 1187 4C15D
20 3716533 PEREIRA Alexandre U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. S 1364 1C95D
21 3717486 ROBALO-CAJADO Nicolas 4S TOURS T.T. S 1566 1C85D
22 725416 HOAREAU Alexandre R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE S 1445 1C85D
23 7216533 HERRAULT Esteban T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 1344 1C35D
24 3711763 CREPIN Jean-Charles TTC du LOCHOIS S 1375 1C20D

REMPLACANTS
25 3724557 ADAM Lois T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 1538 1C18D
26 7836848 CALLOC'H Benoit T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 1188 85D
27 3714385 ROUSSEAU Alexandre A.S. VERETZ TT S 1285 80D
28 3724487 SAUZE Thomas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J3 1378 77D
29 3714972 SALLIER Thomas R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE S 1418 66D
30 3715770 FERRE Benjamin T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 1154 57D50E
31 7822225 EDET Guillaume A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE S 1334 40D80E
32 3723891 MERCIER Theo 4S TOURS T.T. J1 1162 38D
33 4513821 MIGNAN David ASTT DU NAIS S 1300 37D65E
34 3726647 TRULLIER Rodolphe LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE V1 1113 20D50E
35 6933514 KOPKA Jean-Yves A.S. VERETZ TT V2 1162 17D20E
36 3724285 POUILLY Thomas T.T. SAINT GENOUPH S 1267 16D
37 7221026 LANDRI Sacha A.S. FONDETTES J2 998 15D60E
38 3728364 RENARD Emmanuel U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. S 1146 11D1E
39 376197 TALL Roger ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT V4 1092 10D95E
40 367992 DEMENEZ Steve A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE S 1149 9D80E
41 3725971 PAYET Noah A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS J1 848 9D15E
42 3730100 BREJAUD Cyprien A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE J1 831 7D95E
43 3725964 COLLIN Damien A.S. FONDETTES J2 690 7D35E
44 3731094 LION THUILIER Maxime A.S. FONDETTES J1 678 3D55E
45 3714490 MOULARD Anthony C.S.MEMBROLLAIS Tennis de Table V1 1084 3D30E
46 866445 TAUSSAC Fabien TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS S 1161 2D7E
47 3724456 DUCLOS Arthur A.S. FONDETTES J3 708 1D50E
48 3730222 MOREAU Patrick 4S TOURS T.T. V4 992 1D35E
49 358973 ROUL Emmanuel A.S. LUYNES T.T. V1 1196 1D30E

LISTE DES QUALIFIES & REMPLACANTS
AUX FINALES DEPARTEMENTALES INDIVIDUELLES 

SENIORS MESSIEURS



50 3728257 JAUNAY Lucas US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 693 1D25E
51 3728398 STEFFANUT Theo T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J1 696 1D20E
52 3727024 ADEL Florian T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 585 1D
53 3731240 CHEVALIER Thibault R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE S 846 81E1F
54 3730475 COURTOIS Christophe E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT V2 1139 76E
55 3728397 STEFFANUT Ronan T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J1 604 61E
56 3726451 BAGUENIER Jean Philippe A.S. FONDETTES V2 965 51E
57 3729257 TERRIEN Kyllian R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J3 545 49E
58 372846 ZOLOBODJEAN Eric C.P. VEIGNE V2 1041 48E75F
59 3730394 BARRAULT Luc TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J2 536 45E75F
60 3729147 BROCHAIN Mathis A.S. FONDETTES J3 500 42E
61 3716281 RENAULT Julien R.C. BALLAN S 1002 38E
62 3729340 DOS SANTOS Bruno T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 568 35E60F
63 3723844 DIXNEUF Jules US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 608 35E
64 3725551 BARIOS Edgar C.S.MEMBROLLAIS Tennis de Table J3 500 31E
65 3730090 SOARES Nathan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 500 26E50F
66 3729660 CHEVAILLIER Maël TTC du LOCHOIS J2 500 21E
67 3717714 TILLIE Benjamin U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. S 959 16E
68 3730202 BAUDIN Mathis R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J1 500 12E60F
69 3731391 SPERA Francois A.T.T. AZAY-SUR-CHER V3 799 12E50F
70 3717937 COEFFE Nathan R.C. BALLAN S 930 6E65F
71 3719924 PECHE Guillaume P.P.C. ST MARTIN LE BEAU S 933 5E75F
72 3721048 BRUNET Romain T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 799 5E59F
73 3726528 DESMEE Thierry US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE V1 825 5E52F
74 3728000 COQUERY Valodia R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J2 500 3E33F
75 3715519 CAROSSO Jordan ASTT DU NAIS S 726 2E22F
76 3529494 THOORENS Joseph A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE S 610 2E8F
77 4418379 RICORDEL Antoine C.P. VEIGNE V1 1014 2E2F
78 3718303 EUDO Stephane US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE V1 734 1E69F
79 3722067 RICARDO Mathieu ASTT DU NAIS S 810 1E53F
80 3732949 PLANCQ Clément 4S TOURS T.T. V1 686 1E42F
81 4515425 BORG Julien ASTT DU NAIS S 691 1E36F
82 3730393 BARRAULT Remi TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J2 542 1E25F
83 3729974 NORELLE Ludovic TT PARCAY-MESLAY V1 638 1E7F
84 3729198 MIHALY Mickael C.P. VEIGNE S 738 1E1F
85 289697 DE LA RUE DU CAN Frederick R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE S 731 89F
86 3723998 MONMOUSSEAU Vincent R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE V2 691 81F
87 3723604 THYSSENS Jean-Marie U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE V2 842 80F
88 3725279 BURIN Sullivan P.P.C. ST MARTIN LE BEAU S 527 71F25G
89 3723978 ANDRE Emmanuel C.S.MEMBROLLAIS Tennis de Table V2 657 65F
90 3725470 MEUNIER Joel E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT V3 637 63F

EN POULES
1 1420068 ANQUETIL Quentin 4S TOURS TT J2 2293 2293
2 1420067 ANQUETIL Mathis 4S TOURS TT J2 2160 2160
3 3729954 LERICHE Evan TT JOUE LES TOURS C1 1667 1667
4 9533278 GREMILLON BACHELET Mathys 4S TOURS TT C1 1853 1853
5 3725892 MOREL-GONZALES Matteo 4S TOURS T.T. C2 1528 1528
6 3727342 DURET Adrien ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 1454 1454
7 3728869 MEJDOUBI Billal T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 1490 66C74D
8 3721764 COGNAULT Samuel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 1669 8C42D
9 3727776 PINEL Gatien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 1642 8C7D
10 3724557 ADAM Lois T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 1538 1C18D
11 3728189 DESLANDES Mathis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 1316 79D
12 3724487 SAUZE Thomas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J3 1378 77D
13 3723891 MERCIER Theo 4S TOURS T.T. J1 1162 38D
14 7221026 LANDRI Sacha A.S. FONDETTES J2 998 15D60E

JUNIORS GARCONS



15 3730117 LECOMTE Anatole 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1224 11D60E
16 3725971 PAYET Noah A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS J1 848 9D15E
17 3730100 BREJAUD Cyprien A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE J1 831 7D95E
18 3725964 COLLIN Damien A.S. FONDETTES J2 690 7D35E
19 3731094 LION THUILIER Maxime A.S. FONDETTES J1 678 3D55E
20 4113847 BINCTIN Jules 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1059 1D51E
21 3724456 DUCLOS Arthur A.S. FONDETTES J3 708 1D50E
22 3728257 JAUNAY Lucas US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 693 1D25E
23 3728398 STEFFANUT Theo T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J1 696 1D20E
24 3727024 ADEL Florian T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 585 1D

REMPLACANTS
25 3728128 BONNEAU Leo A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 887 85E
26 3729106 GAGNEPAIN Jules 4S TOURS T.T. C2 791 69E
27 3728633 RETHORE Armand 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1006 61E
28 3728397 STEFFANUT Ronan T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J1 604 61E
29 3726075 BEGAUD Lohan U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS C1 806 54E80F
30 3729257 TERRIEN Kyllian R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J3 545 49E
31 3730394 BARRAULT Luc TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J2 536 45E75F
32 3729147 BROCHAIN Mathis A.S. FONDETTES J3 500 42E
33 3729340 DOS SANTOS Bruno T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 568 35E60F
34 3723844 DIXNEUF Jules US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 608 35E
35 3727267 LANDRY Matheo U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C1 734 34E1F
36 3728020 COURAULT Adrien 4S TOURS T.T. C2 796 32E80F
37 3725551 BARIOS Edgar C.S.MEMBROLLAIS Tennis de Table J3 500 31E
38 3728191 MABIT Lucas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES C2 784 28E
39 3730090 SOARES Nathan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 500 26E50F
40 3729660 CHEVAILLIER Maël TTC du LOCHOIS J2 500 21E
41 3730202 BAUDIN Mathis R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J1 500 12E60F
42 3731258 CHALON Simon ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 589 8E20F
43 3728000 COQUERY Valodia R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J2 500 3E33F
44 3728290 LANOIZELEE Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 680 2E45F
45 3728311 LE CADRE Louis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 687 2E5F
46 3729264 DESMEE Eliott US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 693 1E80F
47 3730175 FRAYSSE Merwan TT PARCAY-MESLAY C2 680 1E35F
48 3730393 BARRAULT Remi TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J2 542 1E25F
49 3726127 AGEN Abel U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C2 617 1E6F
50 3729195 DATIN Basile TTC du LOCHOIS C2 725 1E5F
51 3728914 CROSNIER Pierre A.S. FONDETTES C2 646 1E5F
52 3731126 LOC Mathis A.S. FONDETTES C2 662 86F75G
53 3730116 LEGER Clement 4S TOURS T.T. C1 724 55F
54 3731093 BUTTIAUX Arthur A.S. FONDETTES C1 529 39F
55 3731114 BAKACHE-CARBONNEL Theophile 4S TOURS T.T. C2 650 31F75G
56 3730088 VILLEMAGNE Theo ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 535 22F
57 3728547 CARRICO Eneko TT CORMERY-TRUYES C2 617 17F50G
58 3727088 POIRIER MOTTO Antoine 4S TOURS T.T. C2 599 16F
59 3730948 BONNEAU Tristan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 628 12F75G
60 3730563 TRICOCHE Paul T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 548 9F
61 3730144 CHAMPEAUX Valentin T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 575 6F
62 3731174 BOUCHERE Alex LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE C2 551 5F
63 3731177 SOULIEZ Alexandre A.S. FONDETTES C2 525 5F
64 3727269 LESCORNEZ Tom C.P. VEIGNE C2 508 3F30G75H
65 3730660 CHOINIERE DUFOUR Gabriel U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C1 553 3F
66 3732954 GANGNEUX Hugo U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C2 506 2F80G
67 3731379 PLOT Erwan P.P.C. ST MARTIN LE BEAU C1 536 2F30G
68 3729754 BLOT Alan U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C2 584 2F
69 3728150 ZAGORJEWSKY Mattias A.S. FONDETTES C2 508 1F60G
70 3729575 PINHEIRO Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 500 1F30G
71 3732479 MARQUES GUERARD Matteo A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 546 1F1G25H
72 3730655 ALVES Lenny U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C1 500 92G



73 3729139 FRESNAULT-LONCLE Marin 4S TOURS T.T. C2 511 76G0H
74 3729865 MARTINS Paul U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C2 500 75G
75 3732814 PASSET Mario C.S.MEMBROLLAIS Tennis de Table C1 516 66G0H
76 3730299 CINGAL Odilon R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 585 60G
77 3732318 COQUERET Clement C.P. VEIGNE C1 500 60G
78 3732930 MARECHAL-BRIX Alexis TENNIS DE TABLE BOUCHARDAIS C1 500 47G
79 3725953 MARCHIPONT Baptiste T.T. SAINT GENOUPH C2 500 31G
80 3733041 MEUNIER Nicolas U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. C1 500 30G75H
81 3731730 GRANDILLON Kylian T.T. MONTS ARTANNES C2 500 18G5H
82 3732223 TERPEREAU Gabriel E.S. OESIENNE C1 500 17G
83 3732193 WILSON Djuliann E.S. OESIENNE C1 500 17G
84 3731839 JEAN Thomas E.S. OESIENNE C1 514 3G
85 3730535 RENOU Antonin U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. C1 500 3G
86 3730599 PIGOUET-JOUATEL Maxence TENNIS DE TABLE BOUCHARDAIS C2 500 2G75H
87 3732300 RIPAULT Quentin P.P.C. ST MARTIN LE BEAU C2 500 1G85H
88 3731941 DESFOUGERES Maxime A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 500 1G65H
89 3732975 LUCAS Remi U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. C1 500 80H

EN POULES
1 3729954 LERICHE Evan TT JOUE LES TOURS C1 1667 1667
2 9533278 GREMILLON BACHELET Mathys 4S TOURS TT C1 1853 1853
3 3728208 PLOYET Gabriel ST AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 1659 1659
4 3727007 MOREL GONZALES Titouan 4S TOURS TT M1 1748 1748
5 3725892 MOREL-GONZALES Matteo 4S TOURS T.T. C2 1528 1528
6 3727342 DURET Adrien ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 1454 1454
7 3728189 DESLANDES Mathis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 1316 79D
8 3727136 WALCH SOLIN Archibald 4S TOURS T.T. M2 1332 44D
9 3730117 LECOMTE Anatole 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1224 11D60E
10 4113847 BINCTIN Jules 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1059 1D51E
11 3533685 GUITOU Antonin 4S TOURS T.T. M2 1306 1D4E
12 3728128 BONNEAU Leo A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 887 85E
13 3729106 GAGNEPAIN Jules 4S TOURS T.T. C2 791 69E
14 3728954 ROLLAND Ezra 4S TOURS T.T. M2 1086 63E
15 3728633 RETHORE Armand 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1006 61E
16 3726075 BEGAUD Lohan U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS C1 806 54E80F
17 3728136 BRAMOULLE Edouard 4S TOURS T.T. M2 1060 36E65F
18 3727267 LANDRY Matheo U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C1 734 34E1F
19 3728020 COURAULT Adrien 4S TOURS T.T. C2 796 32E80F
20 3728191 MABIT Lucas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES C2 784 28E
21 3726599 LOMBARD Enzo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 943 13E80F
22 3731258 CHALON Simon ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 589 8E20F
23 3727310 BAGUENIER Mael 4S TOURS T.T. M2 701 4E84F
24 3728290 LANOIZELEE Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 680 2E45F

REMPLACANTS
25 3728311 LE CADRE Louis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 687 2E5F
26 3729264 DESMEE Eliott US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 693 1E80F
27 3729111 MOUQUET Benjamin A.S. FONDETTES M1 867 1E51F
28 3730175 FRAYSSE Merwan TT PARCAY-MESLAY C2 680 1E35F
29 3726127 AGEN Abel U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C2 617 1E6F
30 3729195 DATIN Basile TTC du LOCHOIS C2 725 1E5F
31 3728914 CROSNIER Pierre A.S. FONDETTES C2 646 1E5F
32 3729114 SUISSE DE STE CLAIRE Alexandre 4S TOURS T.T. M1 648 92F
33 3731126 LOC Mathis A.S. FONDETTES C2 662 86F75G
34 3726950 VISSIAN-BOUFFECHOUX Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. M1 686 61F
35 3728648 CHIGNAGUET Timeo U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 727 60F35G
36 3730116 LEGER Clement 4S TOURS T.T. C1 724 55F

CADETS



37 3726594 CHEVALIER Tylian C.P. VEIGNE M2 763 43F80G
38 3731682 BIDEAU Camille U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 671 41F
39 3731093 BUTTIAUX Arthur A.S. FONDETTES C1 529 39F
40 3729470 LIGEARD Killian ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 703 38F80G
41 3731114 BAKACHE-CARBONNEL Theophile 4S TOURS T.T. C2 650 31F75G
42 3730088 VILLEMAGNE Theo ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 535 22F
43 3728547 CARRICO Eneko TT CORMERY-TRUYES C2 617 17F50G
44 3727088 POIRIER MOTTO Antoine 4S TOURS T.T. C2 599 16F
45 3730948 BONNEAU Tristan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 628 12F75G
46 3729497 MONJALON Aubin US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 752 9F80G
47 3730563 TRICOCHE Paul T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 548 9F
48 3730144 CHAMPEAUX Valentin T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 575 6F
49 3731174 BOUCHERE Alex LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE C2 551 5F
50 3731177 SOULIEZ Alexandre A.S. FONDETTES C2 525 5F
51 3727269 LESCORNEZ Tom C.P. VEIGNE C2 508 3F30G75H
52 3730660 CHOINIERE DUFOUR Gabriel U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C1 553 3F
53 3732954 GANGNEUX Hugo U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C2 506 2F80G
54 3731379 PLOT Erwan P.P.C. ST MARTIN LE BEAU C1 536 2F30G
55 3731465 CRESTEY Raphael T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 611 2F5G
56 3729754 BLOT Alan U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C2 584 2F
57 3728150 ZAGORJEWSKY Mattias A.S. FONDETTES C2 508 1F60G
58 3730706 MERCIER Maile T.T. MONTS ARTANNES M1 583 1F40G
59 3730524 GUERET Dimitri 4S TOURS T.T. M1 571 1F30G
60 3729575 PINHEIRO Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 500 1F30G
61 3730350 SCHMITT Quentin T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 584 1F25G
62 3731328 DUCHESNE Antoine U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 622 1F20G
63 3732479 MARQUES GUERARD Matteo A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 546 1F1G25H
64 3730655 ALVES Lenny U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C1 500 92G
65 3730619 POUROL Ethan TTC du LOCHOIS M2 570 91G0H
66 3731130 LE THUAUT Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. M2 500 85G
67 3729139 FRESNAULT-LONCLE Marin 4S TOURS T.T. C2 511 76G0H
68 3729865 MARTINS Paul U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE C2 500 75G
69 3731805 LE PAGE GUERINET Quentin ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 527 75G
70 3730096 DAMOUR Sven T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 518 67G
71 3732336 ORGEVAL Timothe ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 549 66G0H
72 3732814 PASSET Mario C.S.MEMBROLLAIS Tennis de Table C1 516 66G0H
73 3732794 PAVILLON Imanol R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 502 66G0H
74 3730299 CINGAL Odilon R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 585 60G
75 3732318 COQUERET Clement C.P. VEIGNE C1 500 60G
76 3732092 NOREL Kameron U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 500 51G
77 3732930 MARECHAL-BRIX Alexis TENNIS DE TABLE BOUCHARDAIS C1 500 47G
78 3725953 MARCHIPONT Baptiste T.T. SAINT GENOUPH C2 500 31G
79 3733041 MEUNIER Nicolas U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. C1 500 30G75H
80 2111709 THOMAS Mathis SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE M1 500 23G
81 3731154 LECOMTE Paul U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 500 23G
82 3729659 CHEVAILLIER Hugo TTC du LOCHOIS M2 558 21G50H
83 3733230 CAILLEAU Iban U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE M2 505 21G
84 3731730 GRANDILLON Kylian T.T. MONTS ARTANNES C2 500 18G5H
85 4457084 VATEL Hugo A.S. FONDETTES M2 500 17G75H
86 3732223 TERPEREAU Gabriel E.S. OESIENNE C1 500 17G
87 3732193 WILSON Djuliann E.S. OESIENNE C1 500 17G
88 3732938 AUBERT Baptiste U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 500 11G54H
89 3731912 LEGEARD Ethan A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 546 10G80H



EN POULES
1 3728208 PLOYET Gabriel ST AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 1659 1659
2 3727007 MOREL GONZALES Titouan 4S TOURS TT M1 1748 1748
3 3727136 WALCH SOLIN Archibald 4S TOURS T.T. M2 1332 44D0E
4 3533685 GUITOU Antonin 4S TOURS T.T. M2 1306 1D4E
5 3728954 ROLLAND Ezra 4S TOURS T.T. M2 1086 63E
6 3728136 BRAMOULLE Edouard 4S TOURS T.T. M2 1060 36E65F
7 3726599 LOMBARD Enzo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 943 13E80F
8 3727310 BAGUENIER Mael 4S TOURS T.T. M2 701 4E84F
9 3730699 HUBERT Leny U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B2 769 2E4F
10 3729111 MOUQUET Benjamin A.S. FONDETTES M1 867 1E51F
11 3729114 SUISSE DE STE CLAIRE Alexandre 4S TOURS T.T. M1 648 92F
12 3726950 VISSIAN-BOUFFECHOUX Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. M1 686 61F
13 3728648 CHIGNAGUET Timeo U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 727 60F35G
14 3726594 CHEVALIER Tylian C.P. VEIGNE M2 763 43F80G
15 3731682 BIDEAU Camille U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 671 41F0G
16 3729470 LIGEARD Killian ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 703 38F80G
17 3730999 BAKACHE-CARBONNEL Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. B2 596 25F60G
18 3731902 DOUMBIA GUIDAT Keenan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 615 10F65G
19 3729497 MONJALON Aubin US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 752 9F80G
20 3731932 BONNET Soen E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B1 628 8F79G
21 3730411 MANACH Raphael A.S. SAVONNIERES B2 607 8F56G
22 3731465 CRESTEY Raphael T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 611 2F5G
23 3730122 LECOQ Charly U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B2 522 1F59G
24 3730706 MERCIER Maile T.T. MONTS ARTANNES M1 583 1F40G

REMPLACANTS
25 3730524 GUERET Dimitri 4S TOURS T.T. M1 571 1F30G
26 3731106 BODIC Evan ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 616 1F29G
27 3730350 SCHMITT Quentin T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 584 1F25G
28 3731328 DUCHESNE Antoine U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 622 1F20G
29 3727567 MORALES Adam 4S TOURS T.T. B2 564 1F9G
30 3730619 POUROL Ethan TTC du LOCHOIS M2 570 91G
31 3730204 CHAINTRON-FRESNEAU Joshua 4S TOURS T.T. B1 543 88G
32 3731130 LE THUAUT Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. M2 500 85G
33 3731805 LE PAGE GUERINET Quentin ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 527 75G
34 3730047 CRASSOUS Prosper 4S TOURS T.T. B1 556 72G
35 3730096 DAMOUR Sven T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 518 67G
36 3732336 ORGEVAL Timothe ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 549 66G
37 3732794 PAVILLON Imanol R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M2 502 66G
38 3730081 GAGNEPAIN Louis 4S TOURS T.T. B2 544 65G
39 3732260 LE PAGE GUERINET Louis ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 560 63G
40 3732092 NOREL Kameron U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 500 51G
41 3731047 FAU Louis R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE B2 557 37G30H
42 2111709 THOMAS Mathis SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE M1 500 23G
43 3731154 LECOMTE Paul U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 500 23G
44 3729659 CHEVAILLIER Hugo TTC du LOCHOIS M2 558 21G50H
45 3733230 CAILLEAU Iban U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE M2 505 21G
46 4457084 VATEL Hugo A.S. FONDETTES M2 500 17G75H
47 3732938 AUBERT Baptiste U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 500 11G54H
48 3730278 LE BIHAN Maxime A.S. SAVONNIERES B2 572 11G30H
49 3731912 LEGEARD Ethan A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 546 10G80H
50 3731120 DVORIANOFF Maxime U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 500 10G35H
51 3731320 BOURDON Ethan U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B2 504 8G85H
52 3730949 BONNEAU Aurelien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 525 8G80H
53 3731500 DA SILVA Anthony ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 505 7G84H
54 3727146 PAYET Theo A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B2 500 7G10H

MINIMES GARCONS



55 3731170 LAUNAY Loan A.S. SAVONNIERES B2 500 6G55H
56 3732690 TERNIER Gaspard A.S. FONDETTES B1 500 2G45H
57 3728420 CHARTIER Evan E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT M2 557 1G75H
58 3732324 LE MOEN Jules ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 500 1G50H
59 3732435 DOUCET Florent T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M1 509 1G50H
60 3731653 PREVEAUX Sam U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 506 1G45H
61 3732459 CHEVALIER-PECHE Cyril R.C. BALLAN M2 500 1G35H
62 3733124 JAFFRELO Kirill 4S TOURS T.T. M1 506 1G33H
63 3732956 BAZOT Thibaut U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE M1 534 1G30H
64 3733268 PERRIN-HELBERT Elias U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 500 1G25H
65 3731922 THOMAS Erwan 4S TOURS T.T. B2 531 1G10H
66 3732973 TROCHET Anatole U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. M2 500 1G
67 3726915 ROUABLE BOBIN Léo C.P. VEIGNE M1 500 83H
68 3732142 UZUN Sacha 4S TOURS T.T. B2 500 81H
69 3732073 LAMALLE Axel LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE B2 500 65H
70 3729280 HUET Alexandre ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 521 65H
71 3729125 POIRIER MOTTO Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. B1 500 52H
72 3732763 GAILLARD Antoine ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 500 50H
73 3732463 MIGEON Ethan TTC du LOCHOIS P 500 33H
74 3732460 BARRIOS Noah R.C. BALLAN M2 500 32H
75 3732738 NEWINGTON Paul U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. B2 500 25H75I
76 3732807 GARCIA-VINCENT Luis 4S TOURS T.T. P 513 1H25I75K
77 2112327 THOMAS Nathan SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE P 500 95I15K
78 3732256 BRUNET Sacha ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 518 75I50K
79 3733138 LANCIGU Gabriel A.S. FONDETTES P 500 50I30K
80 5980660 MEVAERE Simon U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 500 45I2K
81 3732338 DEROUETTE Désiré T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 526 30I1J

EN POULES
1 3730699 HUBERT Leny U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B2 769 2E4F
2 3730999 BAKACHE-CARBONNEL Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. B2 596 25F60G
3 3731902 DOUMBIA GUIDAT Keenan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 615 10F65G
4 3731932 BONNET Soen E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B1 628 8F79G
5 3730411 MANACH Raphael A.S. SAVONNIERES B2 607 8F56G
6 3730122 LECOQ Charly U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B2 522 1F59G
7 3731106 BODIC Evan ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 616 1F29G
8 3727567 MORALES Adam 4S TOURS T.T. B2 564 1F9G0H
9 3730204 CHAINTRON-FRESNEAU Joshua 4S TOURS T.T. B1 543 88G
10 3730047 CRASSOUS Prosper 4S TOURS T.T. B1 556 72G
11 3730081 GAGNEPAIN Louis 4S TOURS T.T. B2 544 65G
12 3732260 LE PAGE GUERINET Louis ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 560 63G
13 3731047 FAU Louis R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE B2 557 37G30H
14 3730278 LE BIHAN Maxime A.S. SAVONNIERES B2 572 11G30H
15 3731320 BOURDON Ethan U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B2 504 8G85H
16 3730949 BONNEAU Aurelien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 525 8G80H
17 3731500 DA SILVA Anthony ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 505 7G84H
18 3727146 PAYET Theo A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B2 500 7G10H
19 3731170 LAUNAY Loan A.S. SAVONNIERES B2 500 6G55H
20 3732690 TERNIER Gaspard A.S. FONDETTES B1 500 2G45H
21 3731922 THOMAS Erwan 4S TOURS T.T. B2 531 1G10H
22 3732142 UZUN Sacha 4S TOURS T.T. B2 500 81H
23 3732073 LAMALLE Axel LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE B2 500 65H
24 3729280 HUET Alexandre ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 521 65H

REMPLACANTS
25 3729125 POIRIER MOTTO Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. B1 500 52H
26 3732763 GAILLARD Antoine ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 500 50H

BENJAMINS



27 3732463 MIGEON Ethan TTC du LOCHOIS P 500 33H
28 3732738 NEWINGTON Paul U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. B2 500 25H75I
29 3732807 GARCIA-VINCENT Luis 4S TOURS T.T. P 513 1H25I75K
30 2112327 THOMAS Nathan SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE P 500 95I15K
31 3732256 BRUNET Sacha ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 518 75I50K
32 3733138 LANCIGU Gabriel A.S. FONDETTES P 500 50I30K
33 5980660 MEVAERE Simon U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 500 45I2K
34 3732338 DEROUETTE Désiré T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 526 30I1J

EN POULES
1 3730949 BONNEAU Aurelien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 525 8G80H
2 3732463 MIGEON Ethan TTC du LOCHOIS P 500 33H
3 3732807 GARCIA-VINCENT Luis 4S TOURS T.T. P 513 1H25I75K
4 2112327 THOMAS Nathan SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE P 500 95I15K
5 3732256 BRUNET Sacha ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 518 75I50K
6 3733138 LANCIGU Gabriel A.S. FONDETTES P 500 50I30K
7 5980660 MEVAERE Simon U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT P 500 45I2K
8 3732338 DEROUETTE Désiré T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 526 30I1J

POUSSINS


